PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 13.04.2023.

HK Tukums

N Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Krumholds Rudolfs 31.01.2009.
3 V |Kaze Megija 26.01.2008.
30 V |Slisans Bruno Patriks 28.11.2008.
5 A [Tirums Aleksis 28.01.2008.
8 A |Bergs Kristers 04.04.2008.
13 A |Abrams Hardijs 02.05.2007.
15 A |Lindbergs Adrians 29.04.20009.
24 A [Medisone Sindija 18.12.2006.
33 A |Gulbis Karlis 10.09.2008.
6 U |Sikora Kaspars 18.02.2008.
7 U |Tamenieks Karlis 05.06.2009.
9 U |Mozalevskis Martins 04.04.2008.
18 U |Nikolajevs Dainis 21.05.2008.
19 U |Melnieks Martins 20.09.2008.
20 U |[Strihors Svens 06.09.2007.
21 U |Biters Imants 24.01.20009.
23 U |Kaze Emilija 01.03.2007.
28 U |Mcedlisvili Matiss 28.07.2010.
29 U |Dambergs Lukass 28.05.2008.
31 U [Jonuss Klavs Kristians 04.12.2009.

Sagatavots 19.07.2025. 05:07:29

TUKUMS

HOKEJA KLUBSI

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Vilmanis Aigars Treneris

2 Svitins Janis Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




